—_

© © N o A W N

B N N V. N N . U . N, W W — §
© © N o U A W N = O

Position

Lieutenant

Legal Process Clerk Il
Suprvsing Legal Clerk
Legal Process Clerk Il
Crime Analyst
Sheriff's Technician
Legal Process Clerk Il
Sheriff's Technician
Legal Process Clerk Il
Sheriff's Technician
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Specialist Clerk Il
Sheriff's Technician
Legal Process Clerk Il
Sheriff's Technician
Specialist Clerk |
Account Clerk |l

Legal Process Clerk |

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys
Warrants Rec and Crime Analys

Warrants Rec and Crime Analys

Total Wages
$172,962
$101,013
$95,188
$90,692
$89,923
$79,720
$79,640
$77,110
$71,143
$71,050
$66,862
$66,842
$66,570
$61,707
$56,089
$54,572
$50,256
$49,405
$14,110



