	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Lieutenant		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$172,962
2.	Legal Process Clerk II		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$101,013
3.	Suprvsing Legal Clerk		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$95,188
4.	Legal Process Clerk II		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$90,692
5.	Crime Analyst		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$89,923
6.	Sheriff's Technician		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$79,720
7.	Legal Process Clerk II		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$79,640
8.	Sheriff's Technician		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$77,110
9.	Legal Process Clerk II		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$71,143
10.	Sheriff's Technician		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$71,050
11.	Legal Process Clerk II		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$66,862
12.	Legal Process Clerk II		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$66,842
13.	Specialist Clerk II		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$66,570
14.	Sheriff's Technician		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$61,707
15.	Legal Process Clerk II		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$56,089
16.	Sheriff's Technician		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$54,572
17.	Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$50,256
18.	Account Clerk II		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$49,405
19.	Legal Process Clerk I		Alameda County	Warrants Rec and Crime Analys	\$14,110